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Naashia Naufal

Alex Krupp

Emily Melton

Jessica Scott

Trina Addison

Naashia.Naufal@vdem.virginia.gov Region 1 & Statewide Shelter Upgrade Fund 1

Alexander.Krupp@vdem.virginia.gov City of Norfolk 2

Emily.Melton@vdem.virginia.gov Region 6 & State Agencies 3

Jessica.Scott@vdem.virginia.gov Regions 2, 4 & 7 4

Trina.Addison@vdem.virginia.gov Region 3 5

Robbie Coates Robert.Coates@vdem.virginia.gov Director, Grant Management and Recovery Division
Debbie Messmer Debbie.Messmer@vdem.virginia.gov State Hazard Mitigation Officer
Alex Krupp Alexander.Krupp@vdem.virginia.gov Deputy State Hazard Mitigation Officer

Staff Member Email Assigned Responsibilities

Chesapeake City

Franklin City

Isle of Wight County

Portsmouth City

Southampton County

Suffolk City

Surry County

Trina Addison

Virginia Beach City
Naashia Naufal

Hampton City

James City County

Newport News City

Poquoson City

Williamsburg City

York County

Jessica Scott
Accomack County

Gloucester County

Lancaster County

Mathews County

Middlesex County

Northampton County

Northumberland County

Richmond County

Town of Chincoteague

Westmoreland County

Emily Melton
Norfolk City
Alex Krupp

Region 5 Breakdown


